
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04169179 

r ) Name of Company 

Wimbledon Town Garage Limited 

1/ Me 
Stuart Garner 

The Old Mill 
9 Soar Lane 

Leicester 
LE3 5DE 

@ the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 December 2011 

Signed Date 05 December 2011 

| 

The Old Mill For Official Use 

9 Soar Lane Insolvency tan | Post Raom 

Leicester 
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Oo’. 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Wimbledon Town Garage Limited 

on the 6 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname Cyze FEne | SaAWMES ELLARS 

Signed OQ A. KANON 

Dated Gw™ OVCEMBEn Zev 



Wimbledon Town Garage Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Equipment 502 00 NIL 

Workshop Equipment 1,883 00 NIL 
Directors Loan Account 182,742 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors : NIL 

Signature C, 6H, Ww Date_ OW OZCEMBED. ZsW 



Wimbledon Town Garage Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2011 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Barclays Bank Plc 8,440 24 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 40,041 22 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 61,903.96 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 45,970 45 

156,355 87 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (156,355 87) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (156,355 87) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 

_ 400 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (156,359 87) 

Signature Cs CQ. SN Date 61 Oereaarenw 7-0\\ 
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